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Title ISBN Price Qty Value

AQA A/AS Level History Breadth Components

The Making of a Superpower: USA, 1865-1975 Print Student Book 9781107530171 £34.75

Tsarist and Communist Russia, 1855-1964 Print Print Student Book 9781107531154 £31.50

The Quest for Political Stability: Germany, 1871-1991 Student Book 9781107566088 £34.75

Stuart Britain and the Crisis of Monarchy, 1603-1702 Print Student Book 9781107531208 £31.50

The Age of the Crusades, c1071-1204 Print Student Book 9781107587250 £31.50

Spain in the Age of Discovery, 1469-1598 Print Student Book 9781107587281 £31.50

The Tudors: England, 1485-1603 Print Student Book 9781316504321 £34.75

Russia in the Age of Absolutism and Enlightenment, 1682-1796 Print Student Book 9781316504352 £31.50

Challenge and Transformation: Britain, c1851-1964 Print Student Book 9781107572966 £34.75
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Digital Editions (2 Year Licence) - Breadth Components

The Making of a Superpower: USA, 1865-1975 Digital Edition 9781107530225 £28.95 

Tsarist and Communist Russia, 1855-1964 Digital Edition 9781107531161 £25.75 

The Quest for Political Stability: Germany, 1871-1991 Digital Edition 9781107566118 £28.95 

Stuart Britain and the Crisis of Monarchy, 1603-1702 Digital Edition 9781107531246 £25.75 

The Age of the Crusades, c1071-1204 Cambridge Digital Edition 9781107587274 £25.75 

Spain in the Age of Discovery, 1469-1598 Digital Edition 9781107587328 £25.75 

The Tudors: England, 1485-1603 Digital Edition 9781316504345 £28.95 

Russia in the Age of Absolutism and Enlightenment, 1682-1796  
Digital Edition

9781316504369 £25.75 

Challenge and Transformation: Britain, c1851-1964 Digital Edition 9781107573000 £28.95 

AQA A/AS Level History Depth Components

The American Dream: Reality and Illusion, 1945-1980 Print Student Book 9781107587427 £34.75

Democracy and Nazism: Germany, 1918-1945 Print Student Book 9781107573161 £34.75

The English Revolution, 1625-1660 Print Student Book 9781107573024 £31.50

The Reformation in Europe, c1500-1564 Print Student Book 9781107573215 £31.50

Revolution and Dictatorship: Russia, 1917-1953 Print Student Book 9781107587380 £31.50

The Sun King: Louis XIV, France and Europe, 1643-1715 Print Student Book 9781107571778 £31.50

The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1499 Print Student Book 9781316504376 £34.75

Royal Authority and the Angevin Kings, 1154-1216 Print Student Book 9781316504390 £31.50

The Making of Modern Britain, 1951-2007 Print Student Book 9781107573086 £34.75

Digital Editions (2 Year Licence) - Depth Components

The American Dream: Reality and Illusion, 1945-1980 Digital Edition 9781107587540 £28.95

Democracy and Nazism: Germany, 1918-1945 Digital Edition 9781107573208 £28.95 

The English Revolution, 1625-1660 Digital Edition 9781107573055 £25.75

 The Reformation in Europe, c1500-1564 Digital Edition 9781107573222 £25.75 

Revolution and Dictatorship: Russia, 1917-1953 Digital Edition 9781107587397 £25.75 

The Sun King: Louis XIV, France and Europe, 1643-1715 Digital Edition 9781107571792 £25.75

The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1499 Digital Edition 9781316504383 £28.95

Royal Authority and the Angevin Kings, 1154-1216 Digital Edition 9781316504406 £25.75 

The Making of Modern Britain, 1951-2007  Digital Edition 9781107573130 £28.95 

Cambridge Perspectives in History

Civil Rights in America, 1865–1980 9780521000505 £13.25

The European Dictatorships 9780521776059 £13.25

The Changing Nature of Warfare 9780521000468 £13.25

Hitler, Chamberlain and Appeasement 9780521000482 £13.25

The Cold War 9780521798082 £13.25

Opposition and Resistance in Nazi Germany 9780521003582 £13.25
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Title ISBN Price Qty Value

Crown and Parliaments, 1558–1689 9780521775373 £13.25

Democracies and Dictatorships 9780521777971 £19.95

Revolution and Reaction 9780521567343 £19.95

Regicide and Republic 9780521589888 £19.95

Conflict, Communism and Fascism 9780521777964 £19.95

Revolution, Radicalism and Reform 9780521567886 £19.95

Revolutions and Nationalities 9780521786072 £19.95

Lancastrians to Tudors 9780521557467 £19.95

Expansion, War and Rebellion 9780521586160 £19.95

Authority and Disorder in Tudor Times, 1485-1603 9780521626644 £13.25

Hitler and Nazi Germany 9780521595025 £13.25

The Holocaust 9780521595018 £13.25

Fascism 9780521598729 £13.25

The Tudor Monarchies, 1485–1603 9780521596657 £13.25

Nationalism in Europe 1789–1945 9780521598712 £13.25

British Imperialism 1750–1970 9780521599306 £13.25

Revolutions 1789–1917 9780521586009 £13.25

Cambridge IGCSE® and O Level History
Cambridge IGCSE® and O Level History Option B: the 20th Century Coursebook with 
Digital Access (2 Years)

9781009289597 £33.25

Cambridge IGCSE® and O Level History Option B: the 20th Century Digital Edition
(2 years)

9781009289580 £31.75 

Cambridge IGCSE® and O Level History Option B: the 20th Century Teacher’s Resource 9781009289610 £72.75

Cambridge International AS Level History

Cambridge International AS Level History: International History 1870-1945 Coursebook 9781108459327 £27.75

Cambridge International AS Level History: History of the USA 1820–1941 Coursebook 9781108716291 £27.75

Cambridge International AS Level History: European History 1750-1921 Coursebook 9781108733922 £27.75

Cambridge International AS Level History: International History 1870-1945 Digital 9781108459341 £21.75 

Cambridge International AS Level History: History of the USA 1820-1941 Digital 9781108716338 £21.75 

Cambridge International AS Level History: European History 1750-1921 Digital    9781108739801 £21.75 

Teacher Development

Approaches to Learning and Teaching History 9781108439879 £26.25

Approaches to Learning and Teaching History Digital Edition 9781108439909 £20.95 

IB Diploma Group 3: Individual and Societies

History

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 1: Rights and Protest 9781107556386 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 1: Conflict and Intervention 9781107560963 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 1: The Move to Global War 9781107556287 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 2: Authoritarian States (20th Century) Second Edition 9781107558892 £32.25

Prices exclude VAT; prices correct at time of printing, March 2024



Prices exclude VAT; prices correct at time of printing, March 2024

Title ISBN Price Qty Value

IB Diploma Group 3: Individual and Societies (cont.)

History (cont.)

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 2: Evolution and Development of Democratic States 9781107556355 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 2: The Cold War 9781107556324 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 2: Causes and Effects of 20th Century Wars 9781107560864 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 2: Independence Movements 9781107556232 £32.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: The Great Depression and the Americas 1929–39 9781316503713 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: Political Developments in the United States  
(1945–1980) and Canada (1945–1982)   

9781316503737 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: The Cold War and the Americas 1945–81 9781316503751 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: Civil Rights and Social Movements in the Americas
Post-1945

9781316605967 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma Paper 3: Nationalism and Independence in India (1919-1964) 9781316506486 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma Paper 3: The People’s Republic of China 9781316503775 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma Paper 3: Impact of the World Wars on South-East Asia 9781108406925 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: The Soviet Union and Post-Soviet Russia 1924–2000 9781316503690 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: Imperial Russia, Revolution and the
Establishment of the Soviet Union 1855–1924

9781316503669 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma: Paper 3: European States in the Interwar Years (1918-1939) 9781316506462 £26.25

History for the IB Diploma Paper 3: Italy (1815-1871) and Germany (1815-1890) 9781316503638 £26.25
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